
NATIONALESDES  CLUBS
NATIONALES 

2024



Cl Point

1 SPORTING  BOWL  CHAMBERY 39

2 RACING  C .  TOULON  BOWLING 2 36

3 BOWLERS  DES  DOMES 29

4 A . R . A .  LYON                  20

5 UZES  BOWLING  CLUB 20

6 B . C .  AIX  EN  PROVENCE 18

7 RACING  CLUB  TOULON  BOWLING 18

8 B . C .  ALBI  LE  SEQUESTRE 13

Class.

CHEKROUN  simone 4  ème

J 1 NATIONALE   3 A 2024
Clubs Quilles moyenne

4705 168,04

4237 151,32

4020 143,57

4016 143,43

4136 147,71

4186 149,50

A . R . A .   LYON

3733 133,32

3839 137,11

15/10/2023 SAINT -ETIENNE MOYENNE

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 A   FEMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 SPORTING  BOWL  CHAMBERY 39 39 5527 197,39

2 RACING  C .  TOULON  BOWLING 2 36 36 5268 188,14

3 BOWLERS  DES  DOMES 29 29 4831 172,54

4 A . R . A .  LYON                  20 20 4819 172,11

5 UZES  BOWLING  CLUB 20 20 4562 162,93

B . C .  AIX  EN  PROVENCE 18 18 4864 173,71

RACING  CLUB  TOULON  BOWLING 18 18 4762 170,07

B . C .  ALBI  LE  SEQUESTRE 13 13 4630 165,36

A . R . A .   LYON CHEKROUN  simone 4  ème

NATIONALE  3 A 2024
Clubs

N3A J1 :  SAINT-ETIENNE        J2 :  LYON-DECINES        J3 :  CAISSARGUES Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 A  FEMME



Cl Point

1 BOWLING CLUB  RAMBOUILLET 32

2 BAD BOYS  SAINT - LÔ 27

3 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE  ARGENTAN 23

4 EAGLES BOWLING   VIRE 23

5 B . C .  GRAND  QUEVILLY 20

6 FLERS  BOWLING  IMPACT 15

7 ECOLE DE BOWLING  DE  SAINT - LÔ 15

8 BOWLING  CLUB  CHERBOURG 15

Class.

SCELLIER  aurélie 7  èmeE . B .  DE  SAINT - LÔ

15/10/2023 BAYEUX MOYENNE

3733 133,32

3839 137,11

4016 143,43

4136 147,71

4186 149,50

4705 168,04

4237 151,32

4020 143,57

J 1 NATIONALE   3 C 2024
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 C   FEMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 BOWLING CLUB  RAMBOUILLET 32 32 4705 168,04

2 BAD BOYS  SAINT - LÔ 27 27 4237 151,32

3 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE  ARGENTAN 23 23 4020 143,57

4 EAGLES BOWLING   VIRE 23 23 4016 143,43

5 B . C .  GRAND  QUEVILLY 20 20 4136 147,71

FLERS  BOWLING  IMPACT 15 15 4186 149,50

ECOLE DE BOWLING  DE  SAINT - LÔ 15 15 3733 133,32

BOWLING  CLUB  CHERBOURG 15 15 3839 137,11

7  èmeE . B .  DE  SAINT - LÔ SCELLIER  aurélie

Clubs

NATIONALE  3 C 2024

N3C J1 :  BAYEUX          J2 :  GRAND QUEVILLY          J3 :  SAINT - MAXIMIN Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 C  FEMME



Cl Point

1 LES WILDCATS  DE  MULHOUSE 36

2 BOWLING CLUB  LES  KILLERS 28

3 BOWLING CLUB  LA  CHAUMUSSE 24

4 BOWLING CLUB  LES  BOOSTERS 23

5 LES  DRAGONS  DE  COLMAR 19

6 A . S . C . A . P .   MONTBELIARD 19

7 LES SNIPER'S  DE  WITTELSHEIM 11

8 MACON  BOWLING  CLUB 7

Class.

SABLONE  annick 810 7 7  ème

J 1 NATIONALE   3 F 2024
Clubs Quilles moyenne

4489 160,32

4644 165,86

4504 160,86

4266 152,36

4420 157,86

4135 147,68

LES SNIPER'S  WITTELSHEIM 115,71

3955 141,25

3814 136,21

15/10/2023 DORLISHEIM MOYENNE

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 F   FEMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 LES WILDCATS  DE  MULHOUSE 36 36 4489 160,32

2 BOWLING CLUB  LES  KILLERS 28 28 4644 165,86

3 BOWLING CLUB  LA  CHAUMUSSE 24 24 4504 160,86

4 BOWLING CLUB  LES  BOOSTERS 23 23 4266 152,36

5 LES  DRAGONS  DE  COLMAR 19 19 4420 157,86

A . S . C . A . P .   MONTBELIARD 19 19 4135 147,68

LES SNIPER'S  DE  WITTELSHEIM 11 11 3955 141,25

MACON  BOWLING  CLUB 7 7 3814 136,21

810 7 115,71LES SNIPER'S  WITTELSHEIM SABLONE  annick 7  ème

NATIONALE  3 F 2024
Clubs

N3F J1 :  DORLISHEIM          J2 :  SAINT - LOUIS          J3 :  CONTREXEVILLE Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 F  FEMME



Cl Point

1 SCORPIONS  BOWLING 48
2 B . C . SAINT MAXIMIN - CREIL 38
3 CRAZY BOWLERS  B . C .  CHELLES 37
4 B . C . O .   COURBEVOIE 36
5 DELTA FLASH  BOWLING CLUB 34
6 CHAMPAGNE B . A .  REIMS 27
7 B . C . E .   JOINVILLE 26
8 BOWLING CLUB  CHALONNAIS 22
9 FRIEND 'S  B .   ACADEMY  PARIS 21

10 B . C .   FONTENAY CHAMPIGNY 20

Class.

PELICAN  charles 1445 7 1  er

J 1 NATIONALE   3 B 2024
Clubs Quilles moyenne

9563 212,51

8976 199,47

8953 198,96

9230 205,11

8651 192,24

9078 201,73

8835 196,33

8638 191,96

8514 189,20

SAINT - MAXIMIN15/10/2023

8555 190,11

MOYENNE
SCORPIONS  BOWLING 206,43

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   1   HOMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 SCORPIONS  BOWLING 48 127 9563 212,51

2 B . C . SAINT MAXIMIN - CREIL 38 119 8976 199,47

3 CRAZY BOWLERS  B . C .  CHELLES 37 107 8953 198,96

4 B . C . O .   COURBEVOIE 36 100 9230 205,11

5 DELTA FLASH  BOWLING CLUB 34 97 8651 192,24

6 CHAMPAGNE B . A .  REIMS 27 91 9078 201,73

B . C . E .   JOINVILLE 26 87 8835 196,33

BOWLING CLUB  CHALONNAIS 22 82 8638 191,96

FRIEND 'S  B .   ACADEMY  PARIS 21 68 8514 189,20

B . C .   FONTENAY CHAMPIGNY 20 42 8555 190,11

1445 7 206,43 1  er

NATIONALE  3 B 2024

N3B J1 :  SAINT-MAXIMIN          J2 :  REIMS-TINQUEUX          J3 :  CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE Classement

SCORPIONS  BOWLING PELICAN  charles

Clubs

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   1  HOMME



J 12024 NATIONALES  3

BAYEUX

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

DORLISHEIM

SAINT-MAXIMIN

SAINT-ETIENNE

 NATIONALES   3


